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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Assembly District 68

 16,858 PUBLIC COUNTER

 42 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 547 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 125 FEDERAL

 393 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,965 

(125)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,840 

 15,003 NICHOLAS W. MOYNE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEX MERCED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRE MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KIMKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD EYTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY AXELROD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE WALRUSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON WILLETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIASMA MONTICADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER PEREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGO HAROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISSAC M. POPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNARD MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LUTHER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LANGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA MCELROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PARIS NOBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL L. HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT BAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CLARK AGEE (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,050 

Unrecorded  2,790 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Assembly District 73

 13,471 PUBLIC COUNTER

 4 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 752 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 256 FEDERAL

 201 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,684 

(256)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,428 

 11,425 NICHOLAS W. MOYNE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA NORETKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA EARHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY HAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITA L. CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARRON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRON TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENARD COONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETO O'ROURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN WALTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE T. SPECTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL ZACHARIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH LEEDOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN MARCOVICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY SCHIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENERAL CURTIS LEMAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER BESSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYMAN SILVERGLAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCCONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SLATTERY III (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED IVENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA CUNNINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODI F. KRIEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA BRUEGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY BUTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ASSOULIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE P. FITZSIMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISA RIEUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA M SCHUBERT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Assembly District 73

 1 MICAH MALTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DABAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. EISENBRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL JOHN GREGOREK ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER WENDELL HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KREFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP JUSINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHID HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBER SCOTT GREEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE JACOBI-PARISI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SALAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM ABAYA (WRITE-IN)

 24 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHITNEY DEAROEN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,507 

Unrecorded  2,921 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Assembly District 76

 45,916 PUBLIC COUNTER

 9 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,130 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 911 FEDERAL

 706 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  49,672 

(911)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  48,761 

 39,563 NICHOLAS W. MOYNE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON FOLDENAUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN ARKIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALDOUS HUXLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY KILILDRL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIANA GRANDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL S. MOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN DELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAIN J. CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDEN KOETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN R. DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTNEY GATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE CHRISTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES FINCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER B. GARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER M. MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REAGAN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER SEQUCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARE UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CULLEN TONER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN VELEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRYL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEIDRE MCCRAY CAPPOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE LAWLESS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Assembly District 76

 1 DENNIS G. KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK STOLDT (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN PICCOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BUMBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD HARTZOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EITAN MARCOVICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN DEGENERES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT KROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DALBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST HAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRI SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED UMANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDA FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLINN GRINDLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE DELIBERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRIK LUNDQVIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD KRULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRWIN PRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES A. BOEHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FONTOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LANDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES P. DAVIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAN ENGLISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANA COYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANINE LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON ROSENFARB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON S TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY GERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN MANFREDONIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY I. AARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFFREY ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA SACCONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ANDREW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BOLTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M. ELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SHULTY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Assembly District 76

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LINDENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN SLONIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P. PIAZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE ROBERT ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY LIEBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUEL RUEGG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA ZISKINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIANA GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN M. ELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KABIR AHMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAT ARTHUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATRISS EVERDEEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH MOLTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIERON MCCORMACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KUIS FELIPE PEREIRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIE POLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSEY GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA ELSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA GEORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM X (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIAH REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DRAHOS (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LIPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW VINCIANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL AYLWARD (WRITE-IN)

 5 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL EMONT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LANGBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MASLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICK JAGGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORRIEL KLEINBART (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELLY MANNOR (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Assembly District 76

 1 NICHOLAS CAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA SHEAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAGE BONDOR (WRITE-IN)

 2 PATRICK FENNESSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULA PODAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINE MISTRETTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER HOLMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MARTIN FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ROONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP G. FLINTOFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA HAWKINS-BEATTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FAMELLITI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ORZAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB HARPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KELLNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROD STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUFUS KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BONDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SEIDL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAMUS DUNNE (WRITE-IN)

 3 SEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEMO SIJLKOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE GOODENNOUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SHYMANIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STYX HEXEN HAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAIL WARWICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRI SASANOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS DEWEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LOPEZ-PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRENT GALVIN (WRITE-IN)

 102 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 UYLSSES S. GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIJAYA SUNKARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT REMO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Assembly District 76

 1 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  39,862 

Unrecorded  8,899 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 76,245 PUBLIC COUNTER

 55 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,429 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,292 FEDERAL

 1,300 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  82,321 

(1,292)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  81,029 

 65,991 NICHOLAS W. MOYNE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON FOLDENAUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN ARKIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALDOUS HUXLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX MERCED (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA NORETKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA EARHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY KILILDRL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRE MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KIMKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY HAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITA L. CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIANA GRANDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL S. MOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARRON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRON TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 4 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENARD COONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN DELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD EYTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETO O'ROURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY AXELROD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAIN J. CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDEN KOETH (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN R. DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN WALTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTNEY GATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE T. SPECTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN COOPER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 CARL JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL ZACHARIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE CHRISTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES FINCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE WALRUSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER B. GARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER M. MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REAGAN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER SEQUCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARE UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CULLEN TONER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN VELEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRYL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEIDRE MCCRAY CAPPOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE LAWLESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS G. KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK STOLDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON WILLETT (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN PICCOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BUMBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD HARTZOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EITAN MARCOVICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH LEEDOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN DEGENERES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT KROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIASMA MONTICADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DALBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST HAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER PEREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN MARCOVICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRI SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED UMANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDA FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY SCHIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENERAL CURTIS LEMAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLINN GRINDLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE DELIBERO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 HEATHER BESSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRIK LUNDQVIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD KRULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGO HAROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYMAN SILVERGLAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRWIN PRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISSAC M. POPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES A. BOEHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FONTOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LANDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCCONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES P. DAVIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SLATTERY III (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAN ENGLISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANA COYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANINE LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED IVENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON ROSENFARB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON S TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY GERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN MANFREDONIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY I. AARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFFREY ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA CUNNINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA SACCONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODI F. KRIEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ANDREW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BOLTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M. ELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SHULTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LINDENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN SLONIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P. PIAZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA BRUEGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE ROBERT ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY LIEBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 JUEL RUEGG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA ZISKINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIANA GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN M. ELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KABIR AHMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAT ARTHUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATRISS EVERDEEN (WRITE-IN)

 5 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH MOLTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIERON MCCORMACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KUIS FELIPE PEREIRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY BUTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIE POLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ASSOULIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNARD MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSEY GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA ELSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA GEORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE P. FITZSIMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM X (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIAH REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISA RIEUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DRAHOS (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LIPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LUTHER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW VINCIANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA M SCHUBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH MALTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL AYLWARD (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DABAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL EMONT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. EISENBRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL JOHN GREGOREK ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LANGBERG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 MICHAEL LANGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MASLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICK JAGGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORRIEL KLEINBART (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELLY MANNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS CAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA MCELROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA SHEAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER WENDELL HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAGE BONDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PARIS NOBLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 PATRICK FENNESSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KREFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULA PODAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINE MISTRETTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER HOLMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MARTIN FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ROONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP G. FLINTOFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP JUSINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL L. HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHID HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA HAWKINS-BEATTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FAMELLITI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ORZAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB HARPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBER SCOTT GREEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KELLNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROD STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUFUS KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BONDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT BAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SEIDL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAMUS DUNNE (WRITE-IN)

 3 SEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MORAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:15AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 SEMO SIJLKOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE JACOBI-PARISI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE GOODENNOUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SHYMANIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STYX HEXEN HAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SALAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAIL WARWICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRI SASANOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CLARK AGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS DEWEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LOPEZ-PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM ABAYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRENT GALVIN (WRITE-IN)

 147 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 UYLSSES S. GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIJAYA SUNKARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT REMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHITNEY DEAROEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  66,419 

Unrecorded  14,610 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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